

SRI HAVISHA HOSPITALITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(Formerly Shri Matre Power & Infrastructure Ltd. And Shri Shakti LPG Ltd.)

CIN: L40102TG1993PLC015988

To,
The Secretary,
Listing Department
BSE Limited P.J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001
SCRIP CODE:

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange
Plaza. 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051, Maharashtra.
531322 SYMBOLS: HAVISHA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement for Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extracts of the un-audited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021, approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 12, 2021, published in following newspapers:-

1. Financial Express (English Language)
2. Nava Telangana (Regional Language)

These results are also being made available on the website of the Company at <https://shrishakti.com/>

This is for your information and records.

**Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
Sri Havisha Hospitality And Infrastructure Ltd**

Rahul Jain

**Rahul Jain
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No- A 62949
Date: November 15, 2021
Place: Hyderabad**



Venus Plaza, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500 016, INDIA

Tel. +91 40 27902929, 27905656, website: www.Shrishakti.com, Email: info@shrishakti.com

OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED (CIN : L26932TG1985PLC005329) 9, Kanchanjunga, King Kothi Road, Hyderabad-500001.			
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Quarter ended 30-09-2020	Previous Year ended 31-03-2021
Total Income from Operations	0.00	218.78	499.07
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1179.39)	(1214.37)	(5048.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1179.39)	(1214.37)	(5048.15)
Equity Share Capital	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	(14989.47)
Earnings per share:			
Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items	(2.66)	(2.74)	(11.40)
Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items	(2.66)	(2.74)	(11.40)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.octindia.com.

SISIR KUMAR APPIKATLA
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL
REGN.NO.IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00751/2017-18/11283

Place : Hyderabad
Date: 13th November, 2021

SHESHADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (CIN: L17291TG2009PLC064849) Registered Office: 6th Floor, Surya Towers, 105, S.P.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 Phone: 91-40-27843333 Website: www.sheshadri.in Email: info@sheshadri.in				
Un Audited Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-06-2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,402.20	175.77	3,211.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.16	(87.89)	(108.26)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.16	(87.89)	(57.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.16	(87.89)	(175.09)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	415.16	(87.89)	(175.09)
6	Equity Share Capital	495.96	495.96	495.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			
8	Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised)			
	Basic : (Rs)	8.37	(1.77)	(3.53)
	Diluted : (Rs)	8.37	(1.77)	(3.53)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.sheshadri.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
J K Agarwal
Managing Director

Place: Secunderabad
Date: 12-11-2021

BARTRONICS INDIA LIMITED Regd. Office : Survey No. 351, Raj Bollaram Village, Medchal Mandal, R.R. Dist, Telangana - 501401 website : www.bartronics.com , CIN: L29309TG1990PLC011721 (A Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by NCLT order No. CP (IB) No. 375/7/HDB/2019)													
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEP 2021													
Rupees in Lakhs													
Sl. No	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					Audited	
		QUARTERLY		HALF YEARLY			QUARTERLY		HALF YEARLY				
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		Unaudited
		30 SEP 2021	30 JUNE 2021	30 SEP 2020	30 SEP 2021	30 SEP 2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021	30 SEP 2021	30 JUNE 2021	30 SEP 2020	30 SEP 2021	30 SEP 2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Revenue from Operations	1,622.26	1,482.35	1,551.44	3,104.61	2,990.24	6,343.90	1,622.26	1,482.35	1,551.44	3,104.61	2,990.24	6,343.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1,265.99)	(1,330.98)	(1,274.38)	(2,596.97)	(2,562.43)	(5,048.18)	(1,265.99)	(1,330.98)	(1,274.38)	(2,596.97)	(2,562.43)	(5,048.18)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,265.99)	(1,330.98)	(1,274.38)	(2,596.97)	(2,562.43)	(5,048.18)	(1,265.99)	(1,330.98)	(1,274.38)	(2,596.97)	(2,562.43)	(5,048.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,251.69)	(1,316.24)	(1,263.47)	(2,567.93)	(2,539.47)	(4,923.23)	(1,251.69)	(1,316.24)	(1,263.47)	(2,567.93)	(2,539.47)	(4,923.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,292.97)	(805.52)	(2,114.65)	(2,098.49)	(3,142.98)	(5,702.07)	(1,292.97)	(805.52)	(2,114.65)	(2,098.49)	(3,142.98)	(5,702.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89	3,404.89
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(10,808.10)	(10,808.10)	(5,106.04)	(10,808.10)	(5,106.04)	(10,808.10)	5,969.93	5,969.93	11,424.73	5,969.93	11,424.73	5,969.93
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	(3.80)	(2.37)	(6.21)	(6.16)	(9.23)	(16.75)	(3.80)	(2.37)	(6.21)	(6.16)	(9.23)	(16.75)
	2. Diluted:	(3.80)	(2.37)	(6.21)	(6.16)	(9.23)	(16.75)	(3.80)	(2.37)	(6.21)	(6.16)	(9.23)	(16.75)

Note: 1. The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half-year ended un-audited financial results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full format of Un-audited financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and is also available on the company's website www.bartronics.com

2. The Company is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by NCLT order No.CP (IB) No. 375/7/HDB/2019 dated December 02, 2019.

Date:12/11/2021
Place: Hyderabad

For Bartronics India Limited
sd/Mr. Chinnam Poorna Chandra Rao, Resolution Professional

OSBI STATE BANK OF INDIA RACPC-GUNFOUNDRY Mezzanine Floor, Gunfoundry Branch, Gunfoundry, Hyderabad-500001.	
POSSESSION NOTICE (SYMBOLIC) Under Rule 8(1) and (2) (For immovable property)	
Smt.Vajrala Swathi W/o Sri:Anil Reddy H.No.1-21, Narammagudem, Nidamanur, Nalgonda, 508278. Property Address:Smt.Vajrala Swathi W/o Sri:Anil Reddy Flat No 403, Fourth Floor, LIG Block (L-24),Chitrapuri Colony, Manikonda Jagir Village, Rajendra nagar Mandal, Ranga Reddy 500089.	
HOME BRANCH GUNFOUNDRY BRANCH (20066) A/C NO.TL-HL-62366674531 SURAKSHA-62366674564	
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the State Bank of India under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 No.3 of 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 25-08-2021 calling upon the borrower Smt.Vajrala Swathi W/o Sri:Anil Reddy to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being an aggregate amount of Rs.3,84,473/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Only) as on 09.11.2021 with interest, costs, charges, etc., within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below belonging Smt.Vajrala Swathi W/o Sri:Anil Reddy in exercise of powers conferred on her under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 09th day of November of the year 2021. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an aggregate amount of Rs.3,84,473/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand and Four Hundred Seventy Three Only) as on 09.11.2021 with further interest, costs and incidental charges thereon. The Borrower's and Guarantor's attention is invited to provision of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.	
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY All that the Flat/Unit bearing NO 403, in 4 th Floor, in LIG BLOCK-24, having a super built up area 465sq feet, proportionate Undivided share of land measuring 20.59 Sq.Yards or equivalent to 17.22 mtrs., (out of total measuring Ac. 67-16 Gts.) in Survey No. 246/1, Situated at MANIKONDA JAGRIR Village & GP, Rajendranagar Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Hyderabad, State, Vide Regd conveyance Deed No. 13478/2014 Dtd.06.08.2014 in favour of Smt.Vajrala Swathi W/o Sri:Anil Reddy and Bounded BY:NORTH : OPEN TO SKY,SOUTH: FLAT NO.404, EAST :CORRIDOR,WEST : OPEN TO SKY	
Date:09.11.2021, Place:Hyderabad	Sd/- Authorised Officer, STATE BANK OF INDIA

SRI HAVISHA HOSPITALITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED (Formerly Sri Matre Power and Infrastructure Ltd. & Sri Shakii LPG Ltd.) CIN: L40102TG1993PLC015988 Regd Office: Venus Plaza, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500 016						
Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2021						
S. No	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)	(Rs. in lacs)	(Rs. in lacs)	(Rs. in lacs)	(Rs. in lacs)
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Un Audited	Quarter Ended 31.06.2021 Un Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 Un Audited	Year Ended 30.09.2021 Un Audited	Year Ended 30.09.2020 Un Audited
I	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-
II	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
III	Total Income (I+II)	-	-	-	-	-
IV	EXPENSES					
	Employee benefits expense	9.15	5.32	2.36	14.47	4.64
	Depreciation and amortization expense	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.04	0.04
	Other expenses	10.14	2.10	2.52	12.24	5.13
	Total expenses (IV)	19.31	7.44	4.90	26.75	9.81
V	(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III- IV)	(19.31)	(7.44)	(4.90)	(26.75)	(9.81)
VI	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
VII	(Loss) / Profit before tax (V+VI)	(19.31)	(7.44)	(4.90)	(26.75)	(9.81)
VIII	Tax expense:					
	(a) Current tax	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	-
IX	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after tax (VII-VIII)	(19.31)	(7.44)	(4.90)	(26.75)	(9.81)
X	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-
XI	Total comprehensive (loss) / income (after tax) (IX+X)	(19.31)	(7.44)	(4.90)	(26.75)	(9.81)
XII	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share of Rs. 2/- each)	3,070.72	3,070.72	3,070.72	3,070.72	3,070.72
XIII	Earnings/(loss) per share- Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)

Note: 1) the above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.shrishakti.com)

By Order Of The Board
For SRI HAVISHA HOSPITALITY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Sd/-
Rahul Jain
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 12.11.2021

Mahaveer Infoway Limited (CIN: L65910TG1991PLC012704) Regd. Address: 7-1-24/2/C, 301/A, Dhansi Surabhi Complex, Greenlands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana-500016. Tel: 91-40-66134054 Fax: 91-40-66134055 Email: cs@minfy.com Web: WWW.MINFY.COM						
An extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021						
Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)					
	Quarter Ended		Year to Date			Year ended
	30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.06.21 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited	30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited	31.03.21 Audited
Total income from Operations (net)	75.37	46.61	21.25	121.98	23.21	124.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value INR 10/- each)	550.90	550.90	550.90	550.90	550.90	550.90
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of INR 10/- each)						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.12	(0.07)	(0.17)	0.05	(0.29)	(0.96)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.12	(0.07)	(0.17)	0.05	(0.29)	(0.96)

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Saturday, 13th Day of November 2021. The above results have also been audited by the statutory auditors.

2. The figures of the previous year/periods have been re-grouped/re-classified, whenever necessary.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Audited financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year ended Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.minfy.com.

4. Key Standalone Financial Information is indicated Below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to Date			Year ended
	30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.06.21 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited	30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited	31.03.21 Audited
Total income from Operations (net)	75.37	46.61	21.25	121.98	23.21	124.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.68	(3.70)	(9.35)	2.98	(15.74)	(52.62)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value INR 10/- each)	550.90	550.90	550.90	550.90	550.90	550.90
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of INR 10/- each)						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.12	(0.07)	(0.17)	0.05	(0.29)	(0.96)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.12	(0.07)	(0.17)	0.05	(0.29)	(0.96)

For Mahaveer Infoway Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain
Managing Director
(DIN: 00043840)

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13.11.2021

KAKATIYA TEXTILES LIMITED (CIN: L18100AP1981PLC104439) Regd. Off. Plot No. 9&10, Industrial Estate, Tetali, Tanuku, West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh-534218, India. Ph: 08819-224005/225005; E-mail : shares.ktl@rspl.ind.in ; Web: www.kakatiyatextiles.in				
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year ended 30-09-2021 [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (RS. IN LAKHS)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2021 Un-audited	Half Year ended 30-09-2021 Un-audited	Quarter ended 30-09-2020 Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1070	1883	420
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	(46)	(103)	(33)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(32)	(89)	(33)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(32)	(89)	(33)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(32)	(89)	(33)
6	Equity Share Capital	579	579	579
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		(2237)	(2182)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(0.56)	(1.55)	(0.58)
	2. Diluted:	(0.56)	(1.55)	(0.58)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (URL: www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (URL: www.kakatiyatextiles.in).

For Kakatiya Textiles Limited
Sd/-
Vanka Ravindra Nath
Chairman & Director
Date :12-11-2021

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LIMITED (CIN: L20200TG1988PLC009157) 5th Floor, V.K Towers (Formerly KPR House), Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad – 500 003, Phone: +91 40 27847121, E-mail: bwpl9@yahoo.com												
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021												
(Rs. In Lakhs)												
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.3.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	

